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The following CRs, agreed at the TSG-SA WG4 meeting #40, are presented to TSG SA #33 for approval.
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	CR
	Rev
	Release
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	Cat
	Vers
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	S4 doc

	26.346
	0057
	2
	Rel-7
	Editorial modification (deletion of duplicated text)
	D
	7.0.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#40
	S4-060544

	26.346
	0058
	1
	Rel-6
	Editorial Improvements and a correction of the MBMS FEC
	F
	6.5.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#40
	S4-060524

	26.346
	0059
	1
	Rel-7
	Editorial Improvements and a correction of the MBMS FEC
	A
	7.0.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#40
	S4-060479

	26.946
	0001
	2
	Rel-6
	Correcting the Associated Delivery Procedure Example
	F
	6.0.1
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#40
	S4-060523


